
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/13 200/09 398/22

2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/08 199/12 397/20

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 136374 Sebastian Berth Randers Skyttekreds 195/06 185/05 380/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 144140 Agnes Lykke Sædam Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 189/02 184/01 373/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 148745 Charlie Emil Grove Jørgen.. Randers Skyttekreds 191/05 197/06 388/11

2 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 192/04 196/03 388/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/09 200/13 400/22

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 200/05 197/05 397/10

2 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 198/09 190/01 388/10

3 140502 Bastian Mathiesen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02 193/04 386/06

4 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 180/00 187/02 367/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/02 194/03 385/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 187/02 186/06 373/08

2 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening 186/01 186/03 372/04

3 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening 178/01 180/01 358/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/13 200/09 400/22

2 65536 Martin Bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/11 200/15 399/26

3 115252 Heinrich sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/06 200/09 399/15

4 67824 Therese Gregersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/09 200/12 398/21

5 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/04 199/07 398/11

6 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 199/10 397/19

7 144127 Thomas Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/07 198/08 397/15

8 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening 197/05 197/04 394/09

9 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/06 197/06 392/12

10 99989 Jørgen Sloth Borregaard Vodskov Skytteforening 193/09 196/08 389/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

Resultatliste
Randers Åben 15m

113-11-2022 10:19:47



1 147620 Louise Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/07 197/08 394/15

2 144142 Keld Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/05 193/06 389/11

3 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/03 194/04 387/07

4 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/06 190/01 383/07

5 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 189/02 190/03 379/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 193/05 191/05 384/10

2 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 189/03 189/03 378/06

3 148747 Stine Olsen Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 187/00 187/00 374/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 200/09 200/10 400/19

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199/10 199/05 398/15

3 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08 197/11 396/19

4 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 200/09 195/07 395/16

5 17347 Knud ove Gammeljord Randers Skyttekreds 196/04 198/06 394/10

6 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/08 196/08 392/16

7 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 194/03 191/04 385/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/08 198/06 396/14

2 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/03 194/03 387/06

3 138921 Else Haagen Randers Skyttekreds 192/03 190/02 382/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 188/03 187/03 375/06

2 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 188/02 186/01 374/03

3 138620 Sven-Erik Knudsen Langå & Omegns 189/01 184/01 373/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 112640 Magnus Degenkolv Randers Skyttekreds 200/15 200/12 400/27

2 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 199/07 199/09 398/16

3 18341 Flemming Lauritsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/05 199/05 398/10

4 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 198/04 199/05 397/09

5 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/02 199/07 396/09

6 18195 John Nikolaisen Randers Skyttekreds 196/05 198/08 394/13

7 18541 Allan Dicksen Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 195/03 197/05 392/08

8 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 195/08 191/01 386/09

9 147916 Rasmus Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 191/02 192/04 383/06

10 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 192/04 191/03 383/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/13

Resultatliste
Randers Åben 15m
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2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 136374 Sebastian Berth Randers Skyttekreds 195/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 144140 Agnes Lykke Sædam Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 192/04

2 148745 Charlie Emil Grove Jørgen.. Randers Skyttekreds 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 200/05

2 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 198/09

3 140502 Bastian Mathiesen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/02

4 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 180/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 187/02

2 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening 186/01

3 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening 178/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/13

2 65536 Martin Bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/11

3 144127 Thomas Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/07

4 115252 Heinrich sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/06

5 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/04

6 67824 Therese Gregersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/09

6 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09

8 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening 197/05

9 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/06

10 99989 Jørgen Sloth Borregaard Vodskov Skytteforening 193/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 147620 Louise Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/07

2 144142 Keld Lykke Rasmussen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/05

Resultatliste
Randers Åben 15m
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3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/06

4 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/03

5 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 193/05

2 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 189/03

3 148747 Stine Olsen Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 187/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 200/09

1 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 200/09

3 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199/10

4 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08

5 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/08

6 17347 Knud ove Gammeljord Randers Skyttekreds 196/04

7 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 194/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/08

2 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/03

3 138921 Else Haagen Randers Skyttekreds 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 138620 Sven-Erik Knudsen Langå & Omegns 189/01

2 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 188/03

3 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 112640 Magnus Degenkolv Randers Skyttekreds 200/15

2 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 199/07

3 18341 Flemming Lauritsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/05

4 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 198/04

5 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/02

6 18195 John Nikolaisen Randers Skyttekreds 196/05

7 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 195/08

8 18541 Allan Dicksen Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 195/03

9 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 192/04

10 147916 Rasmus Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/08 199/10 399/18

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 197/04 194/04 391/08

Resultatliste
Randers Åben 15m
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 136374 Sebastian Berth Randers Skyttekreds 193/02 197/03 390/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/05 191/03 386/08

2 148745 Charlie Emil Grove Jørgen.. Randers Skyttekreds 191/00 192/01 383/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 200/06 199/06 399/12

2 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/05 199/08 397/13

3 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 196/06 200/05 396/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 198/04 195/03 393/07

2 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/02 196/04 390/06

3 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 187/00 180/01 367/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/04 193/03 392/07

2 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/03 195/07 390/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 187/00 184/01 371/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 67824 Therese Gregersen Randers Skyttekreds 200/12 200/10 400/22

2 65536 Martin Bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 198/06 200/10 398/16

3 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/06 200/09 398/15

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/04 199/03 395/07

5 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/01 198/07 395/08

6 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/07 196/05 395/12

7 115252 Heinrich sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/05 193/04 391/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/03 197/01 395/04

2 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/04 191/04 386/08

3 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/06 192/02 385/08

4 99989 Jørgen Sloth Borregaard Vodskov Skytteforening 190/01 191/04 381/05

5 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 191/01 190/05 381/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 200/07 198/08 398/15

2 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 199/04 198/05 397/09

3 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/06 199/03 395/09

Resultatliste
Randers Åben 15m
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4 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 194/01 200/06 394/07

5 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 194/01 198/06 392/07

6 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 195/03 195/00 390/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/03 196/06 391/09

2 138921 Else Haagen Randers Skyttekreds 192/02 188/03 380/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 18195 John Nikolaisen Randers Skyttekreds 197/06 200/09 397/15

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/05 192/03 386/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/08

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 197/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 136374 Sebastian Berth Randers Skyttekreds 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/05

2 148745 Charlie Emil Grove Jørgen.. Randers Skyttekreds 191/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 200/06

2 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/05

3 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 196/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 198/04

2 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/02

3 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 187/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/04

2 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 187/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 67824 Therese Gregersen Randers Skyttekreds 200/12

2 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/07

3 65536 Martin Bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 198/06

Resultatliste
Randers Åben 15m
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3 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/06

5 115252 Heinrich sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/05

6 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/01

7 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/03

2 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/04

3 80671 Maybritt  Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/06

4 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 191/01

5 99989 Jørgen Sloth Borregaard Vodskov Skytteforening 190/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 200/07

2 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 199/04

3 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/06

4 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 195/03

5 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 194/01

5 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 194/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/03

2 138921 Else Haagen Randers Skyttekreds 192/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 18195 John Nikolaisen Randers Skyttekreds 197/06

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/05

Resultatliste
Randers Åben 15m
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